FLAT SERIES
Solar Streetlight
SSMD The solar light is a solar-powered LED lighting
solution that can be used at any location where there is no
mains power supply. Thanks to its timeless prizewinning
design, the Flat series is excellent for lighting modern urban
space as well as protected monumental structures. The
ingenious operating system guarantees flawless function for

anche durante il peggior tempo.
IP WHCCTWSSMDLL
ORDERING CODE
Finish
IP Rating
Color Temperature
Luminaire Power
Luminaire Family Name
Manufacturer
Code No.
System
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Luminaire
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
SSMD-12W 12 1860 155 >90
SSMD-15W 15 2325 155 >90
SSMD-20W 20 3100 155 >90
SSMD-30W 30 4650 155 >90
SSMD-40W 40 6200 155 >90
SSMD-50W 50 7750 155 >90
SSMD-60W 60 9300 155 >90
SSMD-80W 80 12400 155 >90
SSMD-100W 100 15500 155 >90
SSMD-120W 120 18600 155 >90
COLOR TEMPERATURE OPTION
more information in www.la-luce.it
BEAM ANGLE OPTION
FINISH OPTION